
AYUSTIN SURYANINGRUM _
192020100017 _ Artikel Bab 1-

4.docx
by

Submission date: 26-Sep-2023 02:17PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2177316375
File name: AYUSTIN SURYANINGRUM _ 192020100017 _ Artikel Bab 1-4.docx
(186.75K)
Word count: 5988
Character count: 40782



1

3



2

2

2

4

7



2

2

6



2



2

3

4

4
5

7



2

2

2

4

4

4





5

5

5

8



3

5

8

8

8



3

5

5





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

AYUSTIN SURYANINGRUM _ 192020100017 _ Artikel Bab 1-
4.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

jurnal.syntaxtransformation.co.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.ejournalunigoro.com
Internet Source

www.kompasiana.com
Internet Source

pusatasesmen.sumutprov.go.id
Internet Source

journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


